optoelectronics.perkinelmer.com
D
A
T
A
S
H
E

Fax: (514) 693-2210
© 2004 PerkinElmer Inc. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
While the information in this data sheet is intended to describe the form, fit and function for this product, PerkinElmer reserves
the right to make changes without notice.
For more information e-mail us at opto@perkinelmer.com or visit our web site at www.optoelectronics.perkinelmer.com.
All values are nominal; specifications subject to change without notice.
USA:
PerkinElmer
Optoelectronics
44370 Christy Street
Fremont, CA
94538-3180
Phone: (510) 979-6500
Fax: (510) 687-1152
Gain versus Voltage
Ordering Guide
C30737 SeriesC30737 Series
Page 5
Part Number Active Area Diameter Package Type
C30737E-230 230 µm Hermetic TO-18, 3 pin
C30737E-500 500 µm Hermetic TO-18, 3 pin
C30737P-230 230 µm Plastic TO-18, 2 pin
C30737P-500 500 µm Plastic TO-18, 2 pin
LO09/01/04
G
ai
n